8
A
DD
O
LC
ITO
RI
RE

o
di
sp
on
ib
ili
 s
u
ric
hi
es
ta
CODICE   BI-CORPO Resine     Ingombro ф x H mm  Attacchi
 Lt colonna tino sale pollici
NCBTE8 / NCBVE8  8 219 x 642 340x470 1"
NCBTE15 / NCBVE15  15 196 x 1097 340 x 905 1"
NCBTE25 / NCBVE25  25 246 x 1101 340 x 905 1"
NCBTE40 / NCBVE40  40 271 x 1395 340 x 905 1"
NCBTE50 / NCBVE50  50 271 x 1585 340 x 1160 1"
NCBTE70 / NCBVE70  70 350 x 1590 530 x 800 1"
CODICE   CABINATO Resine   Ingombro mm Attacchi
 Lt L x P H pollici
NCCTE8 / NCCVE8  8 340 x 630 1113 1"
NCCTE15 / NCCVE15  15 340 x 630 1113 1"